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PRODUCT

SELECTION

NUMBER

NOMINAL

ROD

DIAMETER

LENGTH "G"

EYE CABLE

THICKNESS

REF.

COLOR

CODE

MATERIAL

NUMBER

Y
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LISTED

UL CSA

APPROVED

* TO DETERMINE RECOMMENDED WORKING LOAD, DIVIDE BREAK STRENGTH BY 5.

APPROXIMATE

BREAK

STRENGTH*

(LBS / N)

LENGTH

"B"

LENGTH

"M"

DIAMETER RANGE

PHS025

PHS100

PHS075

PHS125

.25-.65 / 6.4-16.5.19-.37 / 4.8-9.4

1.00-1.50 / 25.4-38.1.88-1.12 / 22.4-28.4

.63-.87 / 16.0-22.1 .75-1.10 / 19.1-27.9

1.25-1.70 / 31.8-43.21.13-1.37 / 28.7-34.8

.43 / 10.9

1.25 / 31.8

.87 / 22.1

1.50 / 38.1

6500 / 28913

30600 / 136116

20000 / 88964

46800 / 20817776.00±6.00 / 1930.4±152.4

48.00±4.50 / 1219.2±114.3

60.00±5.00 / 1524.0±127.0

24.00±2.50 / 609.6±63.5
10.00±1.00 / 254.0±25.4

15.00±1.50 / 381.0±38.1

14.00±1.50 / 355.6±38.1

18.00±1.50 / 457.2±38.1

.218 / 5.54

.500 / 12.70

.437 / 11.10

.625 / 15.88

ROPE**

DIAMETER

CONDUCTOR

DIAMETER

** FOR ROPE, SELECT SMALLEST SIZE GRIP WHICH MEETS REQUIRED WORK LOAD.

LENGTH "M"

MEASURED WITH

NOMINAL ROD DIAMETER

LENGTH "B"

COLOR CODED

BAND SLEEVE

FOR IDENTIFICATION

SEE TABLE

DOUBLE WEAVE

MESH CONSTRUCTION

LENGTH "G"

EYE CABLE

THICKNESS

ITEM DESCRIPTION MATERIAL

1

2

WIRE MESH GALVANIZED STEEL

3

SHOULDER PROTECTOR ALUMINUM 

SWAGING FERRULE STAINLESS STEEL

4
BAND SLEEVE ALUMINUM

5
BALE EYE GALVANIZED STEEL

INSTRUCTION SHEET TO BE INCLUDED WITH GRIP.

1

2

3

4

5

HEAT SHRINK OVER

 SWAGING FERRULES

36610

36613

36612

36614

1300950272

1300950275

1300950274

1300950276

CATALOG

NUMBER

4

DD
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AA

6
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5
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CURRENT REV DESC: REMOVED OBSOLETED PART
NUMBER AS PER PCN#509987.

DRAWING SERIES

DOCUMENT NUMBER

MATERIAL NUMBER CUSTOMER SHEET NUMBER

SCALE

SD-130095-111 PSD 001 B

GENERAL MARKET

THIS DRAWING CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY TO MOLEX ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES, LLC AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION
DIMENSION UNITS

GENERAL TOLERANCES
(UNLESS SPECIFIED)

DRAFT WHERE APPLICABLE
MUST REMAIN

WITHIN DIMENSIONS

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

130095

HIGH STRENGTH FLEXIBLE EYE

HRUIZ01
JFMURPHY

SANTHN
SANTHN
GGA

693623
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PULLING GRIPS
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